
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 10620 10332 10195 9991 9788 9603 9517 9440 9363 9323 9283 9279 9324 9360 9372 8951 8905 9267 9578 9868 10209 10506 10803 10993 253,340
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 599 591 579 567 556 551 547 542 540 537 537 540 542 543 518 516 536 555 571 591 608 627 638 640 14,650
JMJGU2 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 8,280
JMJGU3 599 591 579 567 556 551 547 542 540 537 537 540 542 543 518 516 536 555 571 591 599 600 600 600 13,926
PKLGU3 239 146 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 172 194 190 4,154
PKLGU4 239 146 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 173 195 190 4,157
PKLGU6 460 401 369 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 366 460 460 8,896
TBINU1 599 590 578 567 556 551 547 542 540 537 537 540 542 543 518 516 536 555 571 591 608 627 638 640 14,674
TBINU2 599 590 578 567 556 551 547 542 540 537 537 540 542 543 518 516 536 555 571 591 608 627 638 640 14,674
TBINU3 599 590 578 567 556 551 547 542 540 537 537 540 542 543 518 516 536 555 571 591 608 627 638 640 14,674
JMAHU2 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 10,920
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 3,389
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 3,389
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 209 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,239
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 208 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,239
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 208 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,239
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 129 129 129 123 107 103 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 104 126 129 129 129 2,864
PAKABK1B 129 129 129 123 107 103 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 104 126 129 129 129 2,859
PAKABK2A 129 129 129 122 107 102 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 104 126 129 129 129 2,858
PAKABK2B 129 129 129 122 107 102 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 104 125 129 129 129 2,857
PAKABK3A 129 129 129 123 107 103 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 104 126 129 129 129 2,859
PAKABK3B 129 129 129 123 107 102 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 104 126 129 129 129 2,858
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 339 335 330 331 341 350 285 260 308 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,263
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 214 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,183
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 214 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,183
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 214 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,183
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 197 163 150 142 130 130 130 130 130 130 150 130 130 130 140 177 213 213 213 213 4,553
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 197 163 150 141 130 130 130 130 130 130 150 130 130 130 140 177 213 213 213 213 4,552
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 197 163 149 141 130 130 130 130 130 130 149 130 130 130 140 177 213 213 213 213 4,551
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 344 313 302 295 285 279 276 273 274 281 302 238 219 256 294 327 350 350 350 350 7,879
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 340 331 325 321 316 319 326 347 268 240 292 339 347 347 347 347 347 8,128
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 340 330 324 321 316 319 326 347 268 240 292 339 347 347 347 347 347 8,127
YPKA 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 9,144
YPGS 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 371
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 307
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 759
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 610
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 447
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,685
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 772
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 481
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 120 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 40 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 60 70 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 34 34 34 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 10 210
LPIA 1 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1014 1087 1132 1182 1341 1506 1576 1633 1702 1727 1767 1786 1749 1717 1583 1994 2140 1858 1611 1401 1128 1072 1028 929 28,335

TOTAL GEN 10575 10287 10150 9946 9743 9558 9472 9395 9318 9278 9238 9234 9279 9315 9327 8906 8860 9222 9533 9823 10164 10461 10758 10948 252,260

07-Nov-11
Monday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11033 10964 10971 11011 11175 11202 11205 11167 11129 11020 10835 10732 10728 10821 11114 11947 12231 12244 12231 12165 12049 11856 11662 11318 253,340
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 636 636 639 648 650 650 648 646 639 628 622 622 628 645 690 689 689 689 689 689 688 676 656 636 14,650
JMJGU2 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 8,280
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 599 599 599 599 599 600 600 600 600 13,926
PKLGU3 198 199 192 179 177 177 179 181 192 215 226 226 214 182 140 214 201 207 201 208 190 190 220 198 4,154
PKLGU4 198 199 192 179 177 177 179 182 192 216 226 226 215 183 140 214 201 208 201 208 190 190 220 198 4,157
PKLGU6 460 460 460 450 446 446 450 453 460 460 460 460 460 455 354 416 416 416 416 416 416 445 460 460 8,896
TBINU1 636 636 639 648 650 650 648 646 639 628 622 622 628 645 692 699 699 699 699 698 687 676 656 636 14,674
TBINU2 636 636 639 648 650 650 648 646 639 628 622 622 628 645 692 699 699 699 699 698 687 676 656 636 14,674
TBINU3 636 636 639 648 650 650 648 646 639 628 622 622 628 645 692 699 699 699 699 698 687 676 656 636 14,674
JMAHU2 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 10,920
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,389
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,389
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,239
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,239
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,239
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 124 129 129 129 126 129 129 129 129 2,864
PAKABK1B 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 124 126 126 126 126 129 129 129 129 2,859
PAKABK2A 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 124 126 125 126 126 129 129 129 129 2,858
PAKABK2B 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 124 126 125 126 126 129 129 129 129 2,857
PAKABK3A 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 124 126 125 126 126 129 129 129 129 2,859
PAKABK3B 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 124 126 125 126 126 129 129 129 129 2,858
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,263
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,183
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,183
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,183
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,553
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,552
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,551
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,879
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,128
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,127
YPKA 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 9,144
YPGS 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 100 97 100 98 123 129 0 0 371
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 100 97 100 98 123 0 0 0 307
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 0 0 0 77 85 89 74 93 60 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 759
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 77 85 89 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 610
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 447
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 76 85 87 72 92 60 60 60 60 60 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 93 1,685
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 62 55 50 0 30 0 0 127
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 57 62 55 50 30 30 30 30 772
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 15
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 61 55 0 0 0 0 0 86
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 133 130 135 133 110 100 100 0 481
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 130 135 132 110 0 0 0 320
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 96 85 95 140 130 135 125 135 130 80 55 0 0 45 130 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 130 1,428
BSIA 1 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 50 45 10 10 45 40 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 40 750
KNRG 1 60 60 60 65 70 70 70 70 70 60 65 55 50 65 70 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 70 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 13 13 12 9 12 9 11 14 13 14 14 13 11 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 10 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1005 976 955 900 921 900 900 938 900 1047 1127 980 987 986 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 920 28,335

TOTAL GEN 10988 10919 10926 10966 11130 11157 11160 11122 11084 10975 10790 10687 10683 10776 11069 11902 12186 12199 12186 12120 12004 11811 11617 11273 252,260




